UMK-60729
Mask 4 Ingrade 2 Sector 180˚
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
8.6”
ø1.3”
8.5”
7.9”
8.6”

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UMK-60729-8w - W30 - 02 - 120/277v
LAMP
8w COB
223 Lumens
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
F - Frosted Lens
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
NAT - Natatorium Rated
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
UMK-60729
Mask 4 Ingrade 2 Sector 180˚
VOLTAGE
120/277v
Other - Specify
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
FINISH COLOR
01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
UMK-60729
Mask Product Family